UHSTCA Pre-Footlocker Invite

Nov.5, 2011

American Fork High School
American Fork, Utah

5000m grass and track, 4670 ft. altitude

35 degrees, snowy, windy

Girls Results:
1.Summer Harper
2.Jackie Heaps
3.Candace Greenwood
4 Rachel Stone
5.Kaylee Boyer
6.Hazel Harvey
7.Kenzie Draper

8.Ali Walker
9.Amanda Turnbull
10.Tenill Sutton
11.Jessica Pedterson
12.Jamie Lee
13.Ashley Anderson
14 Kelsey Carlson
15.Frida Nilsson
16.McKenzie Snyder
17 Kate Mitchell
18.Taylor Jolley
19.Diane Leach
20.Emily Allen
21.Kami Hartley
22.Sierra Malm

Orem 19:38

Lehi 20:02

Orem 20:08
Pineview 20:13
PV 20:17
Wasatch 20:17
Lehi 20:19

Park City 20:23
Mountain View 20:28
MV 20:33

PV 20:47
American Fork 20:47
Timpanogos 20:54

MV 20:58
PV 20:59
PC 21:06
Orem 21:07
MV 21:10
AF 21:12
Lehi 21:17

Herriman 21:18
Salen Hills 21:20

23.Taylor Crowton Her 21:34
24 Ashley Runyon Orem 21:36
25.Autumn Gibson Maple Mountain  21:47
26.Jessica Robertson  Her 21:51
27.Alyssa Snyder PC 21:54
28.Abby Lee Orem 21:56
29.Rachel Heinrich PV 21:57
30.Mia Hart PV 22:07
31.Lexie Green AF 22:09
32.Ellie Gurton PC 22:11
33.Kaila Balch PC 22:14
34.Katie Cornell AF 22:30
35.Lucy Biles Her 22:31
36.Ellie Eyestone MV 22:31
37.Angela Blackburn Orem 22:32
38.Amanda Hill Provo 22:33
39.Jessica Bennett Westlake 22:40
40.Ally Duffin SH 22:45
41.Miranda Gravesq AF 22:55
42 Brenda Quintana MM 22:55
43.Amber Bardin AF 22:59
44 Emily Pace Pro 23:08
45.Summer Dvorak PC 23:12
46.Alyssa Moyer SH 23:18
47 .Skotie Houle Orem 23:23
48.Hayley Knapp MM 23:25
49.Liz Harrison PV 23:26
50.Ashley Larson AF 23:32
51.Taylir Garrison AF 23:39
52.Samantha Slater Lehi  23:42
53.Abby McBride AF 23:43

54 Hailey Heath AF

55.Ashlyn Hatch AF
56.Rachel Warnick MM
57.Lauren Edholm MV
58.Terlynn Westphal AF
59.Brette Bennett MM
60.Sarah Hash MM
61.Chloe Crump AF
62.Makayla Bernardo AF
63.0livia Garrido MM
64.Kira Giles Her
65.Angi Vawdrey AF
66.Regan Pond MM
67.Makeela Smith WL
68.Amber Edmondson SH
69.Brigitte Harris MM
70.Bridget Lundahl AF
71.Maddie Ball MM

72.Mikie Brinkerhoff Her
73.AmberlLee Bate MM

74 McKenna Cox MV
75.Sarah Tracy AF
76.Sammy Ross SH
77.Sydnay Harward MV
78.Camille Tew SH
79.Krissy Eakins AF
80.Lynsey Wright SH
81.Alyssa Jones MM
82.Hailey Harpole Her
83.Jessica Larsen SH

84.Lindsay Schuring MM
85.Alenia Robertson MM
86.Kaylee Anderson Hunter
87.Emily Christensen SH

88.Min Edwards Lehi
89.Mikayla Wardle WL
90.Rosie Talker Hunt

91.Ali Sanclez MV 27:28

92.McKenna Runnells MV
93.Melissa Hirsch AF
94 .Chelsey Payne MM
95.Karlee Jo Halles SH
96.Candace Lundahl AF

97 .Madison R. Her
98.Sondra Novak MM
99.Shannon Rowley AF
100.Sierra Jensen MM
101.Aubree Moss MM
102.Alyssa Lewis MM
103.Marie Boucher AF
104.Amanda Shay Hunt
105.Katie Bennett MM
106.Joslyn Haynie MM
107.Fauna Smith Pro
108.Madison Brown WL
109.Jacoba Smith MV
110.Ashlie Rymer AF
111.Kanae Nagao SH
112.Milani Lau SH

113.Melanie Tietjen MM
114.Haley Bragington MM
115.Lexie Ball MM

23:46
23:47
23:48
24:03
24:06
24:14
24:16
24:23
24:24
24:28
24:30
24:40
24:42
24:46
24:49
24:50
24:51
24:53
25:02
25:06
25:15
25:15
25:17
25:18
25:19
25:19
25:21
25:27
25:28
25:40
25:49
25.51
26:06
26:07
26:17
27:23
27.23

27:35
28:18
28:46
29:14
29:17
29:17
29:19
29:37
29:57
29:58
30:01
30:09
30:16
30:17
30:18
31:04
31:08
31:22
31.16
32:16
33:00
33:15
33:15
33:15



Boys Results:
1.Clayton Young

2.Brayden McLelland
3.Mack Morrison
4.Tyson Boyer
5.Chuk Mitchell
6.Tyler Ross
7.Parker Goodwin
8.Connor McMillan
9.Tyson Green
10.Jaydn Asay
11.Matt Chesnut
12.Dallas Griswold
13.Kramer Morton
14.Caleb Thompson
15.Devin Gillespie
16.Brady Olsen
17.Gordon King
18.Casey Kimzey
19.Kaden Springer
20.Trevor Patten
21.Chance Werner
22 Michael Finch
23.0wen Gardner
24 .Paxton Patey
25.Connor Jones
26.Nathan Peck
27.Ty Shields
28.Braden Bronson
29.Zach Jacklin
30.Calvin Howell
31.Jesse Jorgensen
32.Mark Roberts
33.Sam Sorenson
34.Rory Linkletter
35.Tyler Bell
36.Byron Warby
37.Colton Bowler
38.Austin Birrell
39.Collin Steadman
40.Tate Muhlestein
41 .Isaac Faux

42. Timmy Lunt
43.Derek Wilcox
44 .CalDon Preece

45.Garrett Christensen

46.Adam Holderness Orem
47 Richard Craddock Orem

48.Spencer Herzog
49.Tanner Charles
50.Daniel Quintana
51.Gavin Hasly
52.Devin Minson
53.Landon Redhair
54 .Jace Jensen
55.Nathan Vance
56.Dylan Bastian
57 Kjiersten Secretan
58.Alex Minson
59.Taylor Fletcher
60.Cade Jolley

AF 16:16
AF 16:21
AF 16:23
PV 16:29
Her 16:35
Alta 16:48
MV 16:51
AF 17:02
AF 17:06
MV 17:14
SH 17:14
AF 17:21
Alta 17:23
AF 17:25
PV 17:26
Pleasant Grove
MV 17:33
PV 17:35
AF 17:36
MV 17:37
Orem 17:37
PV 17:39
Springville
MM 17:40
Her 17:42
SH 17:42
Spv 17:43
Her 17:44
AF 17:44
Her 17:45
Her 17:49
MV 17:51
MV 18:03
Her 18:07
AF 18:09
PV 18:10
PV 18:13
Orem 18:13
SH 18:14
SH 18:27
MM 18:34
PV 18:36
Lehi 18:39
WL 18:39
Orem 18:41
18:41
18:42
AF 18:42
Orem 18:44
MM 18:45
SH 18:51
18:52
AF 18:52
AF 18:53
MM 19:02
WL 19:02
Lehi 19:04
SH 19:06
SH 19:07
MV 19:08

17:40

61.Trennon Leavitt
62.Abush Jones
63.McKay Sharp
64.Zachary Lau
65.Tommy Nufer
66.Bobby Dayley
67.Logan Passey
68.Tyson Raff
69.Kaden Groves
70.Matt Lawyer
71.Kevin Muirbrook
72.Micah Moore
73.Sam Faulcowers
74. Tommy Mehan
75.Thomas Heaps
76.Christian Roth
77.Trace Williams
78.Jeffrey Rollins
79.Carey Mines
80.Shane Collier

81.Steele Rasmussen

82.Jacob Carter
83.David Bowers
84.Spencer Berrett
85.Connor Larson
86.Teran Haynie
87.Kylan Erickson
88.Micah Sanders
89.Koy Moore
90.Tristan Holman
91.Seth Wise
92.Jared Teeples
93.Caiden Bancroft
94 .Dillon Gleed
95.Ryan Burton
96.Calvin Ambrose
97.Jared Thomas
98.Andrew Wilson
99.Nate Taylor
100.Ben Heaton
101.Alec Hansen
102.Nate Strong

103.Michael Goodman

104.Jordan Barker
105.Victor Hindevad
106.Paul Kidd
107.Skyler Anderson

MV
SH
Her
SH
Her
Tpgs
Lehi
Lehi
AF
MV
MM
MV
Pro
HHS
Lehi
HHS
MV
WL
WL
Lehi
MM
MM
WL
SH
MM
MM
SH
MM
Tpgs
SH
MV
SH
SH
WL
Lehi
MV
Hunt
Pro
Hunt
Pro
Hunt
MM
SH
MM
AF
WL
Hunt

108.Ashlan Neuenschwander

109.Douglas Christiansen

110.Joseph Nemelka
111.lan Sudbury
112.Kyle Thompson
113.Haeden Williams
114.Austin Cope
115.Anthony Carter
116.Randon Heaton
117.Casey Brown
118.Spencer Fuller
119.Zach Fraser
120.Jaren Gibson
121.Zach Wigington
122.Nate Haws

MM
Her

Her
MM
MM
MM
MM
Alta
MM
MM
AF

MM

MM

19:10
19:11
19:13
19:15
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:21
19:30
19:38
19:55
19:58
20:01
20:04
20:05
20:13
20:14
20:16
20:17
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:26
20:34
20:37
20:37
20:48
20:53
21:01
21:04
21:06
21:08
21:14
21:15
21:18
21:19
21:24
21:33
21:34
21:34
21:58
22:04
22:08
22:08
22:36
22:38
MM

23:05
23:28
23:29
23:55
24:02
24:03
24:07
24:34
25:26
25:27
25:54
25:54
26:10

22:49
23:04



123.Harrison Mitton
124.Hunter Hiskey
125.Colby Gardiner
126.Seth Robertson
127.Mike Butler
128.Tanner Martin
129.Rylan Cristensen
130.Josh Runyan
131.Collin Gordon
132.Jordan

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
SH

MM
MM
MM

26:13
26:34
26:53
27:37
28:36
28:41
30:19
31:18
35:20
NT



